Race Date
August 12, 2017

Overall
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Helgramite Hustle 2017

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Name City
Gregg Dean Martinsville VA 114
Drew Bowman 105
Steven Stracnan 210
Jacob Gonzalez 133
Hunter Doss 118
Roger Koehler 151
Eric Wray 194
Elias Gilbert 130
Caleb Calvert 107
brandon helms 145
Santiago Paredes 163
Anthony Penn 216
Rabian Raz 213
Darrin Doss 117
William Paredes 164
Serena Macias 159
Emmanuel Roman 183
Ashley Crouch 112
Isaiah Coleman 110
Salvador Macias 158
Casey Villines 187
Shawn Jones 149
Abrian Pena 166
Vicky Lippert 154
Dallas McWilliams 160
Chase Poperowitza 169
Gray Friedrichs 124
Allen Bumgarner 200
Eli Rogers 181
andy quirk 170
Jeff Elliott 120
Anthony Torres 186
Wesley Coleman 111
Olivia Robertson 193
Grace Ann Edgerton 205
Lillyan Miller 202
Gabriel Gonzalez 132
xitlalli mena 161
Robin Farris 206
Afton Brennan 198
Paul Huckfeldt 199
james jones 148
Brian Fentress 121
hailey helms 146
Claire Howe 196
Nolan Poperowitz 168
Rahul Gupta 136
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Name
Rick Bates I
AJ Maheau
Joseph Anderson
Jordan Rogers
Michelle Lyons
Steve Ramsey
Jennifer Doss
Manish Jaysingh Patel
Indiana Rives
Makayla Wilson
Edmundo Rives
Atanasia Rives
Matthew McCrickard
Jaylee Shelton
Sophia Miller
Daniel Hall
Angie Grace
Elizabeth Williams
Addison Friedrichs
Jill Friedrichs
Payton Gilbert
Bethany Gilbert
Kim Thompson
Jennifer Grace
Britney Bowman
Valerie Crouch
Samuel Haskew
Gracie Ratcliff
Ronnie Ratcliff
Joseph Hannold
Tracy Hannold
Jerod Hannold
Jordon Ratcliff
Autumn Ratcliff
Darrius Frazier
Josh Bradley
Christy Barker
Jonathan Haskew
McKenzie Friedrichs
Meghan Friedrichs
nichole helms
Christy Ferguson
Melissa Requena
Beth Docev
Julia Nedlic
Amanda Jobe
Lori Haskew

Helgramite Hustle 2017

Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
102 36 M 4 35-39
215 44 M 6 40-44
190 28 M 8 25-29
182 13 F 5 10-14
157 37 F 1 35-39
171 51 M 3 50-54
119 35 F 2 35-39
165 25 M 9 25-29
192 13 F 6 10-14
204 11 F 7 10-14
191 50 M 4 50-54
177 16 F 1 15-19
195 30 M 4 30-34
203 11 F 8 10-14
201 11 F 9 10-14
137 42 M 7 40-44
134 36 F 3 35-39
189 39 F 4 35-39
123 5 F 1 0-9
125 38 F 5 35-39
131 32 M 5 30-34
129 10 F 10 10-14
207 46 F 1 45-49
135 35 F 6 35-39
104 25 F 2 25-29
211 12 F 11 10-14
144 15 M 1 15-19
173 12 F 12 10-14
175 33 M 6 30-34
139 7 M 3 0-9
140 39 F 7 35-39
138 37 M 5 35-39
174 13 F 13 10-14
172 10 F 14 10-14
122 24 M 4 20-24
106 24 M 5 20-24
101 31 F 2 30-34
142 44 M 8 40-44
126 15 F 2 1519
127 14 F 15 10-14
147 40 F 1 40-44
197 42 F 2 40-44
176 27 F 3 25-29
115 45 F 2 45-49
208 21 F 3 20-24
209 30 F 3 30-34
143 38 F 8 35-39
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Time

43:55.6
43:57.8
44:06.7
44:08.9
44:10.4
44:12.9
45:24.4
46:39.7
46:49.0
47:42.4
47:59.8
48:03.0
48:16.2
48:24.5
48:24.7
48:25.2
48:29.0
49:23.1
49:26.7
49:28.7
49:29.8
49:34.7
50:30.2
51:01.5
53:05.5
53:57.8
54:01.0
54:09.3
54:13.2
54:23.2
54:23.5
54:23.8
54:44.6
54:52.6
54:54.7
54:54.8
59:13.2
59:36.4
1:00:46.9
1:00:47.2
1:.01:21.4
1:01:23.0
1:03:09.2
1:03:10.1
1:07:47.9
1:08:43.6
1:15:42.0
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Overall Name
95 Abigal Haskew
96 Loch Hylton
97 Gloria Stephens

Helgramite Hustle 2017
Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
141 10 F 16 10-14
214 36 F 9 35-39
185 64 F 1 60-64
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